Side 1 of 2  Q:\Arrow Valves\Products\SP Standpipes\spbadatasheet.docx  16-Mar-12
Arrow Valves Ltd
Tel: 01442  823123      Fax: 01442  823234
Arrow Valves Ltd reserve the right to change specifications,
design and materials at any time without notice.
All unit-less dimensions in mm.

stainless steel, including GEKA.
� Wash down guns
� Below ground Servicing Valve and Water Meter (see
model SPED datasheet for more information
� Standpipe trace heating
Codes and Descriptions
Size Code Description
½” SPBA15x20 ½” Standpipe RPZ Cat 4 c/w 20 MDPE Inlet
½” SPBA15x25 ½” Standpipe RPZ Cat 4 c/w 25 MDPE Inlet
¾” SPBA20x25 ¾” Standpipe RPZ Cat 4 c/w 25 MDPE Inlet
¾” SPBA20x32 ¾” Standpipe RPZ Cat 4 c/w 32 MDPE Inlet
 SP35/2.5 Padlock c/w 2 Keys KA - Long Shackle
20 mm SP20TEE 2-Pipe Tee Assy for 20 mm MDPE
25 mm SP25TEE 2-Pipe Tee Assy for 25 mm MDPE
All SPPILE Pile for Soft Ground c/w M12 SS Fasteners
20 mm BVBG20 Servicing Valve Below Ground 20 MDPE
20 mm BVBGM20 Serv. Valve Below Ground Meter 20 MDPE
25 mm BVBG25 Servicing Valve Below Ground 25 MDPE
25 mm BVBGM25 Serv. Valve Below Ground Meter 25 MDPE
32 mm BVBG32 Servicing Valve Below Ground 32 MDPE
32 mm BVBGM32 Serv. Valve Below Ground Meter 32 MDPE
All BVBGKEY Long Water Box Key for HUBG / BVBG
DN15 HUG7903 Hose Connector Inter-Lock Socket
DN20 HUG7933 Hose Connector Inter-Lock Socket
DN15 HUG7944 Spray Gun Medium Duty Var. Vol Inter-Lock